



5001 East Philadelphia Street Ontario, California – USA 91761-2816

Ph: 909.472.4100 | Fax: 909.472.4243 http://www.iapmortl.org

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Donna Estrada (909) 472-4134 donna.estrada@iapmo.org

IAPMO R&T Lab And Certificacion Mexicana, S.C. Sign Mutual Support Agreement

Ontario, Calif. (September 18, 2013) — IAPMO R&T Lab, a long-trusted name in independent testing for the plumbing, mechanical and electro-plumbing industries and Certificacion Mexicana, S.C. (CMX) one of the premier certification bodies in Mexico, have signed a mutual support agreement.

The agreement allows IAPMO R&T Lab to provide testing services to certain NOM standards for certification in Mexico.

"IAPMO R&T Lab sought this agreement with Certificacion Mexicana, S.A. (CMX) in order to better serve manufacturers who were seeking 'one-stop' testing of their products," said Ken Wijaya, senior director of IAPMO R&T Lab, "The IAPMO R&T Lab is proud to become the first laboratory who can conduct testing of showerheads, water closets, flushometer, fill and flush valves for the United States, Mexico, and Canada".

With state-of-the-art testing facilities in Ontario, Calif., IAPMO R&T Lab is prepared to test the products of manufacturers from around the world so they can bring their products quickly to market throughout North America.

As new standards develop in Mexico, IAPMO R&T Lab will expand its testing capabilities accordingly.

For more information on IAPMO R&T Lab's comprehensive menu of services, contact Donna Estrada at (909) 472-4134 or donna.estrada@iapmortl.org.

###

IAPMO Testing and Services, LLC, d/b/a IAPMO R&T Lab is an independent testing, research, and technical service agency for the plumbing, mechanical and electro-plumbing industries.

IAPMO R&T Lab is part of The IAPMO Group's family of companies.

IAPMO R & T LAB is also accredited by Entidat Mexicana de acreditacion (EMA) and accepted by the National Water Commission (Conagua).

